Electro-Voice | EVID 4.2 Surface mount speaker 4"
EVID 4.2 Surface mount speaker 4"
▪ Line-array enhanced coverage control
▪ Magnetically shielded
▪ Strong-Arm-Mount for easy, flexible aiming
▪ Transformer versions
▪ Weather resistant - Conforms to Mil Spec 810 and
IEC 529 IP 34

[309.9]
Wall plate
Ordering information
EVID 4.2 Surface mount speaker 4" 8 Ohm bk pair
2x4" / 1", 100 W, 90 dB, 120° x 80°, in/outdoor, black, price
per pair
Order number EVID 4.2 | F.01U.117.528
EVID 4.2W Surface mount speaker 4" 8 Ohm wh pair
2x4" / 1", 100 W, 90 dB, 120° x 80°, in/outdoor, white, price
per pair
Order number EVID 4.2W | F.01U.117.529
EVID 4.2T Surface mount speaker 4" 70/100V bk pair
100 V version of 4.2, (7,5/15/30W), black, price per pair
Order number EVID 4.2T | F.01U.117.530
EVID 4.2TW Surface mount speaker 4" 70/100V wh pair
100 V version of 4.2W, (7,5/15/30W), white, price per pair
Order number EVID 4.2TW | F.01U.117.531
EVID 12.1 EVID 12.1 BLACK SUB LOUDSPEAKER SYSTEM
12-inch subwoofer, black
Order number EVID 12.1 | F.01U.117.536
EVID 12.1W EVID 12.1 WHITE SUB LOUDSPEAKER
SYSTEM
12-inch subwoofer, white
Order number EVID 12.1W | F.01U.117.537
Accessories
HS-3 HS-3 HRZNTL DSK STND,EVID 3.2/4.2 SER,PR
Horizontal mount desk stand for EVID 3.2 and EVID 4.2
Order number HS-3 | F.01U.117.553
VS-4 VS-4 VERTICAL MOUNT DESK STAND FOR EVID
Vertical mount desk stand for EVID 4.2
Order number VS-4 | F.01U.117.551
AB-ZE-LB Array bracket adaptor for 2 or 4 ZX1I
Array bracket adapter for 2 or 4 ZX1i or EVID systems, black
Order number AB-ZE-LB | F.01U.274.382
TC-4B Terminal cover 4" black
Weatherized terminal cover for EVID 4.2; black
Order number TC-4B | F.01U.117.559
TC-4W Terminal cover 4" white
Weatherized terminal cover for EVID 4.2, white
Order number TC-4W | F.01U.117.560
Data subject to change without notice | 202507221657 | V7 | July 22, 2025 © Bosch Security Systems 2025